
SECONDARY FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE JUNE 2019 

Wednesday May 8 9:00 – 11:00 A.M. Grade 9 ELA PAT Part A (Computer Lab)  

Wednesday June 12 9:00 – 12: 00 P.M. English 30 Part A (Computer Lab)   
   

Tuesday June 18 LAST DAY OF CLASSES FOR GRADE 10 - 12 

Wednesday June 19 

LAST DAY OF CLASSES FOR GRADE 7 - 9 
9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

9:00 – 12:00 P.M. 

Science 20 Final Exam (Room 408) 

Math 30-2 Diploma Exam (Room 408)   

Thursday June 20 

9:00 – 12:00 P.M. 

8:45 – 10:05 A.M. 

9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

English 30 Part B (Room 407)   

Grade 9 Social Studies PAT (Room 410) 

Social 10-1 Final Exam (Gym) 

Social 10-2 Final Exam (Gym) 

Gr 7, 8 Language Arts Final Exam  (Gym) 

Social 20-1 Final Exam (Gym) 

Social 20-2 Final Exam (Gym) 

Friday June 21 SCHOOLS CLOSED: National Indigenous Peoples Day  

Monday June 24 

8:45 – 10:35 A.M. 

9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

Grade 9 Math PAT Part A and B (Gym) 

Gr  7,8 Math Final Exam (Gym) 

Biology 20 Exam (Gym) 

Tuesday June 25 8:45 – 10:00 A.M. 
Grade 9 ELA 9 PAT Part B (Gym) 

Gr 7, 8 Social Studies Final Exam (Gym) 

Wednesday June 26 

9:00 – 12:00 P.M. 

8:45 – 10:00 A.M. 

9:00 – 11:00 A.M. 

Chemistry 30 Diploma Exam  (Gym)  

Grade 9 Science PAT (Gym)  

Gr 7, 8 Science Final Exam (Gym) 

Thursday June 27 
9:00 – 12:00 P.M. 

1:00 – 4:00 P.M. 

Physics 30 Diploma Exam  (Gym)  

Science 30 Diploma Exam (Gym)  

NOTES: 
*In class exams will also be taking place during the last week of classes* 
Diploma Examinations Schedule: June 2019  
Diploma examinations must be administered according to the scheduled dates and times. 
 
Achievement Test Administration Schedule: May/June 2019 
Achievement tests must be administered according to the dates and times indicated in this schedule. All students are 
provided with up to double the official time as noted below, if they require it. 


